

Phone Number

Looking for the perfect way to say "Thanks"?

The Brownsburg Education Foundation offers a simple way for your student to show his/her favorite teacher, bus driver, or school employee how much he/she is appreciated. Just make a tax deductible contribution to the Education Foundation from your child and the recipient will be awarded a Golden Apple Pin accompanied by a card sharing who the gift is from. Your donation to the foundation will go to fund classroom grants and student scholarships and the Golden Apple Pin will go to brighten the day of a special school employee!

Just fill out the form below with the INDIVIDUAL recipient's name and enclose your check payable to the Brownsburg Education Foundation. Send the form to: Apples for Excellence, Brownsburg Education Foundation, 310 Stadium Drive, Brownsburg, IN 46112. If your student would like to personally deliver the apple to the recipient, please mark the box on the form below.

To learn more about the BEF or if you would like to place your order online, go to www.brownsburgeducationfoundation.org and click on the DONATE NOW button and then choose Apples for Excellence.

Thanks for supporting the Brownsburg Education Foundation!

Apples for Excellence SPONSORED BY THE BROWNSBURG EDUCATION FOUNDATION (Please print) Gift for BCSC Employee (First and Last Name)_ School/Building Tax Deductible donation to the Foundation in the amount of \$_____ *Donation amount is not disclosed to recipient. Student's Name Check box if student would like to personally deliver the Golden Apple Pin and card. Your Name Address ____E-mail Address ____

> You will receive a receipt confirming your tax deductible donation. All recipients of gifts will be recognized in a BEF Publication.